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         December 18, 2012 

 

 

 

York Area United Fire and Rescue Commission 

Monthly Meetings 

2013 
 

 

Tuesday, January 15, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, February 19, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, March 19, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M 

The March 19
th

 meeting was cancelled 

 

Tuesday, April 16, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, May 21, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, June 18, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

The June 18
th

 meeting has been rescheduled for June 25
th

 @ 7:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, July 16, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, August 20, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, September 17, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, October 15, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, November 19, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, December 17, 2013  Springettsbury Township  7:00 P.M. 

YORK AREA UNITED FIRE AND RESCUE 
 

Office of the Fire Chief 
 

Robert H. McCoy, Jr., Fire Chief 


